) WANDERBUS

HOME WHO WE ARE? HIRING THE BUS BECOME A VOLUNTEER DRIVER TIMETABLES EXCURSIONS CONTACT D 0300 123 3023

W9: Meppershall to St Neots

Second Thursday of each month

RR - return on request. OR - Stops on request

W39 ST NEOTS ouTt RETURN
2"? Thursday of each Month RR = Return Stop on Request
Polehanger Farm 09.18 RR
Shefford — Ivel Rd. o/s Fire Station 09.21 RR
Shefford, Clifton Rd. opp Steamer PH 09.23 RR
Clifton, Shefford Rd, opp Post Office 09.24 RR
Clifton Park 09.26 RR
Clifton — Newis Crescent 09.28 RR
Clifton — Stockbridge Rd 09.29 RR
Henlow - Langford Rd, Newtown 09.32 RR
Langford — o/s Riverside Grdns 09.33 RR
Langford — Station Rd, all stops 09.35 RR
Langford = Church St, all stops 09.37 RR
Broom, Kings Rd 09.41 RR
Broom, High St, opp Village Hall 09.42 RR
Upper Caldecote, opp G&M Growers 09.45 RR
Upper Caldecote , o/s Post Office 09.47 RR
St Neots, Market Square. 10.10 12.15




